TRAVESSIA DA VITORIA 1KM Vitéria - ES
2023 CATEGORIAS 16/04/23
Col. Nome Nro Sexo Cidade UF Final

M 12-19
1 ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE ABREU GUIMARAES 113 M  PITANGUI MG 00:17:37.42
2 ANDERSON VIANNA REIS 117 M  GUARAPARI ES 00:18:48.05
3 RONALDO CAMILLATO NETO 116 M  SERRA ES 00:19:14.73
4 DIEGO LEITE DE AZEVEDO 112 M  BOM JESUS DO ITABAPOANA RJ 00:19:39.82
5 JOAO VICTOR FERRARI DO COUTO 111 M  COLATINA ES 00:19:58.08
6 ARTHUR BRAGA TEIXEIRA 115 M  VITORIA ES 00:20:02.87
7 PEDRO LUCAS NETO DA SILVA 114 M  GUARAPARI ES 00:20:39.02

M 20-29
1 NATHAN CESAR DOS SANTOS SILVA 106 M  MARATAIZES ES 00:18:19.23
2 JOSE SANDRO BORGES GOMES JUNIOR 104 M  BOM JESUS DO ITABAPOANA RJ 00:18:23.64
3 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO MACEDO 101 M  VITORIA ES 00:19:51.42
4 ARTHUR CARLETTO 103 M  VITORIA ES 00:25:11.15
5 BRUNO P MATTOS 102 M PASSA QUATRO MG 00:26:15.10
6 LUIZ GUSTAVO RAMOS DE LIMA 100 M  GUARULHOS SP 00:26:18.51
7 PEDRO HENRIQUE MEROTE 107 M  VITORIA ES 00:26:30.01
8 MATHEUS HENRIQUE MAGALHAES MATOS 108 M  LINHARES ES 00:35:08.74
9 CAIO VERDAN LIMA CHAGAS 110 M BOM JESUS DO ITABAPOANA RJ 00:36:20.47

F 20-29
1 JULIA SALVADOR 42 F  COLATINA ES 00:24:32.57
2 CLEOPATRA PEREIRA XAVIER 47 F SERRA ES 00:26:06.69
3 LARA MAIRA SILLER 44 F VITORIA ES 00:27:36.56
4 LELIA MATHILDE BRAGA DIAS 43 F 00:29:13.97
5 CAROLINART VAZZOLER 48 F  VITORIA ES 00:29:37.64
6 SUELLEN AMORIM BELLUCIO 49 F VILA VELHA ES 00:36:11.80
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M 30-39

ALBERTO DO NASCIMENTO NETO
ARLON CALATRONE PANDINI
RAPHAEL OLIVEIRA TAVARES
GUSTAVO FERREIRA DE PAULA
EDMAR PITTOL CANDEIAS

TIAGO PETRONETTO RONCETI
DIEGO SILVA DA ROCHA

FERNANDO MOREIRA

RENATO DE LIMA STELZER
ANTONIO CARLOS B DE ALENCAR JR
FILLYPE BARRETO RISCADO BAHIENSE

F 30-39

SACHA GRIPP MARTINS

THAIRANY LEAL

AMANDA MATTOSINHOS SPERA
VIVIANE WIGAND GODINHO SADER
MARASHAINA SECHIM DELPUPO LEITE
MAYLA FEITOZA BARBIRATO

SIGRID ROCHA DEGOBI SOUZA
BARBARA REGINA ISHIY

JULIANA SILVA COSME

LARISSA MILANEZI FABRIZ CAPRARA

M 40-49
FELIPE BOGEA GOMES
GLENIO LUIZ FERREIRA

1 KM
CATEGORIAS

91 M ITAIPAVA ITAPEMIRIM

83 M  SERRA

85 M  SERRA

89 M VITORIA

92 M  SERRA

84 M SERRA

88 M  SERRA

96 M VITORIA

90 M

93 M VITORIA

87 M MARATAIZES

32 F  VILA VELHA

40 F  GUARAPARI

33 F

29 F  GUARAPARI

30 F SERRA

35 F  SERRA

41 F  VITORIA

28 F  SERRA

39 F  VITORIA

36 F  VILA VELHA

81 M VITORIA

82 M VITORIA
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ES
ES
ES
ES

ES
ES

ES

ES
ES
ES
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ES
ES

Vitoria - ES
16/04/23

00:16:34.44
00:19:33.75
00:19:43.44
00:21:40.42
00:23:52.53
00:24:35.85
00:25:35.64
00:25:43.97
00:26:01.44
00:26:21.09
00:30:15.72

00:23:04.70
00:24:02.10
00:26:37.11
00:29:05.67
00:29:15.71
00:29:31.81
00:29:50.39
00:30:26.24
00:34:40.01
00:39:00.12

00:16:02.25
00:17:14.21
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DANIEL HENRIQUE SILVA LOUREIRO
LEONARDO GOMES FERNANDES
LEANDRO GOMES

LORENZO AUGUSTO RUSCHI E LUCHI
FELIPE MYCHKIS ETEROVIC
SANDRO SAMOR CARNEIRO
ALISSON JOSE AMORIM DINIZ
DEIVID FAE VIANA

ANDERSON KUSTER DIAS

ALEX VILELA SANTANA

DEIDSON SEBASTIAO RIBEIRO
ERNANI DE JESUS JULIAO

F 40-49

JULIANA ALMENARA ANDAKU
LOURENA COSTA ARAUJO

ANA CRISTINA PINTO SILVA
ROSA AT C P NOBREGA
THAISSA G GOMES

LORENA BOTELHO DE ANDRADE
ALESSANDRA DE FATIMA ROSA
FLAVIA ETINGER DE ARAUJO NUNES
ROSIENE CONTI FEITOZA
LUDIMILA DAN

ALCELENA PASSOS COUTINHO
FLAVIA BESSONI

LUCITANE NEIVA GOMES

1 KM
CATEGORIAS

73 M VITORIA

77 M  VILA VELHA

78 M VILA VELHA

69 M VITORIA

68 M  SERRA

66 M  VILA VELHA

70 M

76 M VITORIA

67 M

74 M GOIANIA

71 M PIUMA

72 M VILA VELHA

17 F  VITORIA

26 F  VITORIA

25 F  VITORIA

15 F  VITORIA

21 F  VITORIA

19 F  VILA VELHA

20 F  SERRA

14 F RIO DE JANEIRO

18 F  LINHARES

24 F

27 F SERRA

22 F SERRA

13 F  VITORIA

BOM JESUS DO ITABAPOANA

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
RJ
ES

GO
ES
ES

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
RJ
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

Vitoria - ES
16/04/23

00:17:29.95
00:18:21.73
00:19:01.85
00:20:12.50
00:20:21.52
00:21:08.92
00:22:37.32
00:24:02.19
00:25:34.39
00:31:37.05
00:35:05.02
00:42:12.49

00:21:14.36
00:24:49.28
00:25:35.10
00:26:42.83
00:27:41.60
00:27:43.04
00:27:47.00
00:32:12.84
00:32:56.49
00:35:05.11
00:37:18.31
00:42:00.01
00:45:00.57
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M 50-59

LEANDRO BRIGIDO PONTES

GUSTAVO FERREIRA MEDEIROS DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE PEREIRA GUSMAO
AUGUSTO CESAR ANDREAO

FERNANDO VAZ BENITEZ

WANDERLAN BORGES AGUIAR
FERNANDO MUTARELLI

F 50-59

IVANA QUEIROZ BELLO

LUCIENE JANNUZZI AGUIAR DE PAULA
SHIRLEY FRANCO OLIVEIRA MORAIS ROSA
ESTHER OTAROLA LAUDARES CARNEIRO
MARIA ALICE BARRETO MARINS RAMPINELLI
MARIA TERESA SEIBERT

LICIA MARA VASCONCELOS DE SOUZA

M 60-99

JOILSON ALMEIDA
ADALBERTO SANETO
PAULO ROBER JURI

F 60-99

SYLVIA ABAURRE

MARIA AMELIA NETTO ALIPRANDI
MARIA HELENA ROHE SALOMON
MARTA PIRES FARAGE

1 KM
CATEGORIAS

60 M NITEROI

64 M VITORIA

62 M  VILA VELHA

57 M VITORIA

65 M VITORIA

61 M VILA VELHA

63 M SAO PAULO

7 F  VILA VELHA

9 F  GUARAPARI

6 F  VITORIA

10 F  LINHARES

11 F  VITORIA

8 F  LINHARES

12 F  VILA VELHA

54 M

55 M  SERRA

53 M VITORIA

4 F SERRA

3 F  VILA VELHA

5 F  RIO DE JANEIRO

1 F  VILA VELHA

CAMPOS DOS GOYTRACAZES

RJ
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
SP

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

RJ
ES
ES

ES
ES
RJ
ES

Vitoria - ES
16/04/23

00:18:31.61
00:19:13.12
00:22:12.70
00:22:22.60
00:23:11.39
00:25:26.83
00:26:36.26

00:23:08.89
00:26:12.08
00:27:51.29
00:28:53.18
00:29:03.59
00:29:06.15
00:33:15.65

00:22:59.47
00:24:17.83
00:38:25.00

00:21:29.17
00:31:44.70
00:39:38.22
00:59:20.91



